

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).2 1 0 2 9 - 2 1 0 3 0 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 in WA No. 5 3 / 2 0 0 5
& WA No. 5 4 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHA T I AT AGA R T H A L A)

MOUMI T A P O D D E R

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

INDI A N O I L C O R P O R A T I O N L T D.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 0 8 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shya m Devan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Pu ri, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Since Mr. Puri has appeared on behalf of the respondents, let
such notice be served on him as far as respondents are concerned.

Respondents will be entitled to file counter affidavit within four
weeks from date; rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks
thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder K au r)
Court Master